
Contact Name State Contact Title Ext Cell Email Address
Rick Cleveland  NV President & CEO 101 702-656-5222 rick@fecompany.com
Shane Cleveland         WA Vice President 102 206-972-5569 shane@fecompany.com 
Angela Lambert  WA Industrial Parts Sales 103 206-856-6101 angela@fecompany.com
 Sharon Howell  CA Order Support & Expedites 113 909-224-2411 sharon@fecompany.com
Shing Wong  CA Director of Commercial Sales 121 714-394-1353 shing@fecompany.com
George Bannyan  CA  Commercial Account Manager 122 714-742-4061 george@fecompany.com
 Brad Grove  CA Commercial Account Manager 123 530-409-0157 brad@fecompany.com
Rick Jones  OR Commercial OEM Sales & Design 124 971-291-4444 rickj@fecompany.com
Chris Parker  WA Commercial Support & Design 125 770-722-1977 chris@fecompany.com
Vince Moffat WA Commerical Account Manager 126 360-888-4410 vince@fecompany.com
Jim Huckins  CA Director of Industrial Sales 131 425-241-1387 jimh@fecompany.com
Lonny Myers  OR  Industrial Account Manager 132 503-702-2786 lonny@fecompany.com
Troy Lambert  WA Industrial Support & Design 133 509-668-1172 troy@fecompany.com
Mike Davidson, PE  MT Industrial Account Manager 134 650-722-2330 mike@fecompany.com
 Brian Hendricks  NV Industrial Account Manager 135 702-888-2757 brian@fecompany.com
 Keith Basset  CA Industrial  Support & Design 136 909-213-0088 keith@fecompany.com
Will Thielemann, PE WA Outside Sales 137 509-212-3534 will@fecompany.com
Chris McKinney  OR HVAC Product Manager 141 360-772-5075 chrism@fecompany.com
Marcus Hair  WA NW Region Ductless Product Mgr 142 509-844-1275 marcus@fecompany.com

Please call us at HQ 800-969-3913 and dial the extension you want to reach.
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